
 
 Generated by: © 2008-2012 MM; AnLu 
 

RFX

Eden Prairie, MN

7.6
6.0
5.9
5.4
5.1

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Melnik, Ilana (IGM)
Perepelitsyn, Sophia (NWR)
Zhou, Ashley (TWN)
Kent, Jade (NWR)
Shliomina, Elizaveta (NWR)

Level 3 - Child A 2005, State of MN, RFX

1.
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3.
4.
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Rope

Eden Prairie, MN

6.7
6.3
6.2
5.4
5.2
4.5

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Zhou, Ashley (TWN)
Shliomina, Elizaveta (NWR)
Perepelitsyn, Sophia (NWR)
Melnik, Ilana (IGM)
Kent, Jade (NWR)
Tatur, Margarita (TWN)

Level 3 - Child A 2005, State of MN, Rope

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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Ball

Eden Prairie, MN

7.5
7.5
7.2
6.4
5.5

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Melnik, Ilana (IGM)
Shliomina, Elizaveta (NWR)
Zhou, Ashley (TWN)
Perepelitsyn, Sophia (NWR)
Kent, Jade (NWR)

Level 3 - Child A 2005, State of MN, Ball

1.
2.
3.
4.
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AA

Eden Prairie, MN

20.5
19.8
18.9
18.6
16.1
4.5

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Melnik, Ilana (IGM)
Zhou, Ashley (TWN)
Shliomina, Elizaveta (NWR)
Perepelitsyn, Sophia (NWR)
Kent, Jade (NWR)
Tatur, Margarita (TWN)

Level 3 - Child A 2005, State of MN, All Around

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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RFX

Eden Prairie, MN

7.4
5.8

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Majkozak, Josephine (NWR)
Lozano, Natasha (NWR)

Level 3 - Child B 2004, State of MN, RFX

1.
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Rope

Eden Prairie, MN

7.3
6.0

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Majkozak, Josephine (NWR)
Lozano, Natasha (NWR)

Level 3 - Child B 2004, State of MN, Rope

1.
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Ball

Eden Prairie, MN

6.9
5.8

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Lozano, Natasha (NWR)
Majkozak, Josephine (NWR)

Level 3 - Child B 2004, State of MN, Ball

1.
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AA

Eden Prairie, MN

20.5
18.7

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Majkozak, Josephine (NWR)
Lozano, Natasha (NWR)

Level 3 - Child B 2004, State of MN, All Around

1.
2.
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RFX

Eden Prairie, MN

6.4
6.0
5.5
5.3

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Kifyak, Angela (NWR)
Borisova, Catherine (NWR)
Kovalsky, Shany (NWR)
Zhai, Ananda (TWN)

Level 3 - Child B 2003, State of MN, RFX

1.
2.
3.
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Rope

Eden Prairie, MN

7.4
6.2
6.2
6.0

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Borisova, Catherine (NWR)
Kovalsky, Shany (NWR)
Kifyak, Angela (NWR)
Zhai, Ananda (TWN)

Level 3 - Child B 2003, State of MN, Rope

1.
2.
3.
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Ball

Eden Prairie, MN

8.8
7.3
7.1
5.4

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Borisova, Catherine (NWR)
Zhai, Ananda (TWN)
Kovalsky, Shany (NWR)
Kifyak, Angela (NWR)

Level 3 - Child B 2003, State of MN, Ball

1.
2.
3.
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AA

Eden Prairie, MN

22.2
18.8
18.6
18.0

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Borisova, Catherine (NWR)
Kovalsky, Shany (NWR)
Zhai, Ananda (TWN)
Kifyak, Angela (NWR)

Level 3 - Child B 2003, State of MN, All Around

1.
2.
3.
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RFX

Eden Prairie, MN

8.6

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Campbell, Gabrielle (NWR)

Level 3 - Child C 2002, State of MN, RFX
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Rope

Eden Prairie, MN

7.3

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Campbell, Gabrielle (NWR)

Level 3 - Child C 2002, State of MN, Rope
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Ball

Eden Prairie, MN

8.2

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Campbell, Gabrielle (NWR)

Level 3 - Child C 2002, State of MN, Ball
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AA

Eden Prairie, MN

24.1

Minnesota State Meet

Mar 24-25, 2012

Campbell, Gabrielle (NWR)

Level 3 - Child C 2002, State of MN, All Around

1.


